
Government of West Bengal 
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 

Office of the Executive Engineer 
Metropolitan Drainage Mechanical Division 

Jalasampad Bhawan (4th) Floor 
Salt Lake, Kolkata-91 

PHONE NO. – 033-2334-5768 
 
 

LIST OF WORKS FOR NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: - M.D.M.D./ 01 OF 2016-2017 

CIRCULATED VIDE MEMO NO.413/6E-II (Pt - II), DATED 04.04.2016 

 

1. Last date of receiving application   : 13.04.2016 

2. Last date of purchasing Tender form etc.  : 13.04.2016  

3. Date & Time of dropping Tender   : 18.04.2016 at 3:30 pm 

4. Accepting Authority     : EE/MDMD 

Contractor eligible to participate in this Tender : Bonafide outsiders having credential of execution of 
  similar nature of work of value 50% of the amount put 
  to Tender within last five years.  

 
 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Name of work Amount 
put to 

Tender 
(Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 

Deposit
(Rs.) 

Tender 
Form No. 

Cost of 
Tender 
Paper 
(Rs.) 

Time 
allowed for 
completion 

of work 
1. Balling out of water and silt clearance 

from inlet channel and sump chamber at 

Uttarbhag Pumping Station, during the 

year 2016-2017. 

39,751.00 795.00 2911(ii) Nil 15 

(Fifteen)days 

2. Repairing and fitting fixing of the inlet 

M.S. Gratings at Uttarbhag Pumping 

Station during the year 2016-2017. 

62,379.00 1248.00 2911(ii) Nil 15 

(Fifteen)days 

 

 

                Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                                   Executive Engineer 
                                                                                                                 Metropolitan Drainage Mechanical Division 
 


